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Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

Justin Burns
Shuopan Wang
Ali Salajegheh
Mason Babaei
Sebastian Mucha
Adel Toosi

Joan Li

Tricia Kenneth
David Petch
Greg Bellion
Marinus Van Koll

Fernando Salgueiro
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Team
Burns-Salgueiro
Kenneth-Natschev
Salajegheh-Babaei
Salajegheh-Babaei
Petch-Mucha
Toosi-Li(J)
Toosi-Li(J)
Kenneth-Natschev
Petch-Mucha
Bellion(G)-VanKoll
Bellion(G)-VanKoll

Burns-Salgueiro

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

1

1

2

2

0

0

100%

100%

100%

100%

50%

50%

50%

50%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

8 2
8 3
8 4
8 4
5 4
5 4
5 7
4 7
5 8
5 8
3 8
3 8

80%

72.7%

66.7%

66.7%

55.6%

55.6%

41.7%

36.4%

38.5%

38.5%

27.3%

27.3%

Points won Points lost

106

114

129

123

80

79

119

101

111

118

99

96

79

83

116

101

84

89

113

108

131

134

118

119

Points won %

57.3%

57.9%

52.7%

54.9%

48.8%

47%

51.3%

48.3%

45.9%

46.8%

45.6%

44.7%
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