

2024 Wednesday Night Winter Pennant (Season 3) Wednesday C2 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Justin Burns	Burns-Salgueiro	1	2	0	100%	8	2	80%	106	79	57.3%
2.	Shuopan Wang	Kenneth-Natschev	1	2	0	100%	8	3	72.7%	114	83	57.9%
3.	Ali Salajegheh	Salajegheh-Babaei	1	2	0	100%	8	4	66.7%	129	116	52.7%
4.	Mason Babaei	Salajegheh-Babaei	1	2	0	100%	8	4	66.7%	123	101	54.9%
5.	Sebastian Mucha	Petch-Mucha	1	1	1	50%	5	4	55.6%	80	84	48.8%
6.	Adel Toosi	Toosi-Li(J)	1	1	1	50%	5	4	55.6%	79	89	47%
7.	Joan Li	Toosi-Li(J)	1	1	1	50%	5	7	41.7%	119	113	51.3%
8.	Tricia Kenneth	Kenneth-Natschev	1	1	1	50%	4	7	36.4%	101	108	48.3%
9.	David Petch	Petch-Mucha	1	0	2	0%	5	8	38.5%	111	131	45.9%
10.	Greg Bellion	Bellion(G)-VanKoll	1	0	2	0%	5	8	38.5%	118	134	46.8%
11.	Marinus Van Koll	Bellion(G)-VanKoll	1	0	2	0%	3	8	27.3%	99	118	45.6%
12.	Fernando Salgueiro	Burns-Salgueiro	1	0	2	0%	3	8	27.3%	96	119	44.7%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 08:24:49